
Retro Health Run Schedule for 2010 
 

 

Fri. January 08 Provider First Letters   

   Provider Third Letters (first invoice July 09)  

   Insurer First Letters    

    

Wed. February 10 Second Provider Letters (first invoice October 09)  

   Second Insurer Letters   

 

Fri. March 19   Health Provider Adjustments (first invoice July 09) 

 

Fri. April 9  Provider First Letters   

   Provider Third Letters  (fist invoice October 09)  

   Insurer First Letters    

  

Wed. May 12  Second Provider Letters (first invoice January 10)  

   Second Insurer Letters   

 

Fri. June 18  Health Provider Adjustments (first invoice October 09) 

 

 

Fri. July 9  Provider First Letters   

   Provider Third Letters (first invoice January 10) 

   Insurer First Letters    

 

Wed. August 11 Second Provider Letters (first invoice April 10)  

   Second Insurer Letters   

 

 

Fri. September 17 Health Provider Adjustments (first invoice January 10) 

 

Fri. October 8  Provider First Letters   

   Provider Third Letters  (first invoice April 10) 

   Insurer First Letters    

   Provider First Letters   

   Provider Third Letters  (first invoice April 10) 

   Insurer First Letters    

    

 

Wed. November 10 Second Provider Letters (first invoice July 09) 

   Second Insurer Letters   

 

Fri. December 24 Health Provider Adjustments (first invoice April 10) 

 

       


